LED TROFFERS
PROJECT NAME
CATALOG NUMBER
NOTES
FIXTURE SCHEDULE
09/11/17	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Confiden6al		 	 	 2
DIMMABLE
09/11/17	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Confiden6al		 	 	 2

• Operating Temperature: -4F to +122F (-20° C to 50° C)
• Rated Life: 50,000 Hours (L70)
ORDERING INFORMATION
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Model Number Size Lumen
Output
Power
(W)
CCT
(K)
Efficiency
(lm/W) Dimmable Input
Voltage CRI DLC
Certification
Case
Pack Weight
TL22QW28AC30DW01-S 2 x 2 3200 28 3000 114 Yes 100V -
277V 80 DLC Standard 2 5.1 lbs
TL22QW28AC40DW01-S 2 x 2 3300 28 4000 118 Yes 100V -
277V 80 DLC Standard 2 5.1 lbs
TL22QW28AC50DW01-S 2 x 2 3400 28 5000 121 Yes 100V -
277V 80 DLC Standard 2 5.1 lbs
TL22QW35AC30DW01-S 2 x 2 3900 35 3000 111 Yes 100V -
277V 80 DLC Standard 2 5.1 lbs
TL22QW35AC40DW01-S 2 x 2 4000 35 4000 114 Yes 100V -
277V 80 DLC Standard 2 5.1 lbs
TL22QW35AC50DW01-S 2 x 2 4200 35 5000 120 Yes 100V -
277V 80 DLC Standard 2 5.1 lbs
TL24QW36AC30DW01-S 2 x 4 4300 36 3000 119 Yes 100V -
277V 80 DLC Standard 2 8.6 lbs
TL24QW36AC40DW01-S 2 x 4 4500 36 4000 125 Yes 100V -
277V 80 DLC Standard 2 8.6 lbs
TL24QW36AC50DW01-S 2 x 4 4600 36 5000 128 Yes 100V -
277V 80 DLC Standard 2 8.6 lbs
TL24QW45AC30DW01-S 2 x 4 5300 45 3000 118 Yes 100V -
277V 80 DLC Standard 2 8.6 lbs
TL24QW45AC40DW01-S 2 x 4 5400 45 4000 120 Yes 100V -
277V 80 DLC Standard 2 8.6 lbs
TL24QW45AC50DW01-S 2 x 4 5600 45 5000 124 Yes 100V -
277V 80 DLC Standard 2 8.6 lbs
TL24QW50AC30DW01-S 2 x 4 5700 50 3000 114 Yes 100V -
277V 80 DLC Standard 2 8.6 lbs
TL24QW50AC40DW01-S 2 x 4 5900 50 4000 118 Yes 100V -
277V 80 DLC Standard 2 8.6 lbs
TL24QW50AC50DW01-S 2 x 4 6000 50 5000 120 Yes 100V -
277V 80 DLC Standard 2 8.6 lbs
TL24QW60AC30DW01-S 2 x 4 6600 60 3000 110 Yes 100V -
277V 80 DLC Standard 2 8.6 lbs
TL24QW60AC40DW01-S 2 x 4 6800 60 4000 113 Yes 100V -
277V 80 DLC Standard 2 8.6 lbs
TL24QW60AC50DW01-S 2 x 4 7000 60 5000 117 Yes 100V -
277V 80 DLC Standard 2 8.6 lbs
info@elumigen.com   |   820 Kirts Blvd., Suite #300, Troy, MI 48084   |   (855) 912-0477   |   ELUMIGEN.COM   |   ©2021 Rev. 10/20/21